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Waterford - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [28.98]TOBERGAL CINDY
TR: Owner[28.98-WFD] 29 5 32Mr. Joseph Mackey (Ferns) Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Rental Dispute).Sep'22TPW €1,740

Feb13'25 62 525R    A3 T2 3.30 3336 6th 17.50L EP,Crd 3 29.38 -.20 Slow 10/3WFDMarket Club 30.40
Jan30'25 62 525R    A2 T3 3.30 5566 6th 7.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.00 Sand 9/1 WFDBing Khaya 29.49
Jan18'25 62 525R    A2 T2 3.24 5565 3rd 2.5L Outp,NvShw 29.00 Sand 6/1 WFDJacktavern Tiger 29.17
Dec7'24  62 525R    A2 T6 3.32 6566 4th 14.5L/hd BBlk 2,NvSh 30.39 Sand 5/1 WFDTwilight Tide 31.41
Nov28'24 62 525R    A3 T4 3.21 2221 1st 1.5L AHandy,Ld 4 28.98 Sand 4/1 WFDRockmount Wild *28.98

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

B [29.11]AUNTY PHYLIS
TR: Thomas Codd[29.11-WFD] 41 7 77Mr. Thomas Codd/Mr. David J.  Bowen (Co. Mbd.B.(Kinloch Brae-Cabra Ash).Apr'22TPW €2,855

Feb13'25 64 525R    A3 T6 3.26 4555 5th 16.50L Crd 3,NvShw 29.38 -.20 Slow 8/1 WFDMarket Club 30.33
Feb6'25  64 525R    A3 T4 3.28 5566 6th 7.5L/sh/s Outp,NvShw 29.10 Sand 8/1 WFDWhite Lightning 29.64
Jan30'25 64 525R    A4 T6 3.20 1112 1st hd Ld 1,HldOn 29.29 Sand 15/8WFDKnockduff Wild *29.29
Jan23'25 64 525R    A4 T4 3.28 3344 3rd 4L EP,StyOn 29.15 Sand 8/1 WFDMarket Club 29.43
Jan2'25  65 525R    A5 T5 3.22 1111 1st 2.5L EP,ALd 29.46 Sand 3/1 WFDTobergal Poppy *29.46

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

C [29.09]CUSHIE RUSTIC
TR: Thomas Codd[29.09-WFD] 28 10 53Mr. Thomas Codd (Enniscorthy) Mbd.D.(Ballymac Best-Pavilion Pearl).Sep'22TPW €3,625

Feb15'25 69 525R    A3 T4 3.17 1111 1st 1L EP,ALd 29.18 Sand 5/1 WFDFiery Jack *29.18
Jan25'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.31 5533 3rd 5L SlAw,FinWl 28.96 Sand 3/1 WFDMikeys Excuses 29.31
Jan13'25 70 525R    A3 T5 2.97 4445 5th 10.5L/nk EP,ClrRn 28.81 Sand 5/2 CMLBlister Him Jim 29.56
Dec28'24 70 525R    A4 T5 3.41 5444 1st 1L SlAw,LdNrL 29.12+.15 Fast 4/1 WFDJetstream Tryer *29.27
Dec23'24 70 525R    A4 T5 3.31 2211 1st 2L EvAw,ClrRn 29.48 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Leahs Legacy *29.28

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [29.16]DANNY SAYSTA
TR: Owner[29.16-WFD] 7 2 31Mr. William Hanlon (Co. Kilkenny.) Wbe.B.(Jaytee Taylor-Jaytee Sienna).Oct'22TPW €890

Feb8'25  58 325R    S3 T6 0.00 43 3rd 5.0L EvAw,StyOn 17.86 Sand 6/4F WFDFagans Pika 18.21
Feb1'25  59 525R    A3 T6 3.27 4211 1st 2L DspLd,FinWl 29.32 Sand 4/1 WFDFiery Jack *29.32
Jan18'25 59 525R    A5 T6 3.29 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 29.16 Sand 5/2 WFDField Lane *29.16
Dec20'24 59 525R    A6 T5 3.19 1112 3rd 2L/hd EP,Ld 1 29.31 Sand N/P WFDIn The Money 29.46
Dec13'24 58 525R    A6 T5 3.25 1111 2nd 0.5L EP,Ld 1 29.47 Sand 3/1 WFDLongslip Rosie 29.50

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

E [28.89]CLASH PINE
TR: Owner[28.89-WFD] 41 6 92Mr. Sean O'Hanlon/Mr. Ian  Murray (Moonc Wbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Almighty Belter).Apr'21TPW €2,995

Feb15'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.24 3555 5th 3.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.18 Sand 4/1 WFDCushie Rustic 29.42
Jan30'25 71 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L 16.42 Sand WFDBoscos Sabb 16.63
Sep7'24  69 525R    A2 T6 3.23 3323 3rd 3L EP,A 3rd 29.34 Sand 3/1 WFDDellser Jack 29.55
Aug17'24 67 525R    A2 T6 3.24 4433 3rd 5.0L SlAw,FinWl 28.78 Sand 4/1 WFDDaring Rocky 29.13
Aug3'24  67 525R    A2 T6 3.18 3334 4th 6.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.66+.20 Fast 3/1 WFDMy Lil Shazza 29.28

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

F [30.98]HARNEYS CORNER
TR: Owner[30.98-WFD] 25 5 64Table-of-Fire-Syndicate (Coolbuinna Faithl Ibk.B.(Pestana-Leaders Pop).Aug'22TPW €1,800

Feb8'25  72 525R    A4 T2 3.34 4465 4th 6L/hd Outp,FinWl 29.43 Sand 1/1F WFDJumbos Harvey 29.86
Feb1'25  72 525R    A3 T1 3.25 2233 3rd 4L EvAw,StyOn 29.31 Sand 5/2 WFDGlenbrook Bucko 29.59
Jan18'25 72 525R    A3 T1 3.31 3665 4th 4L Crd 2,FinWl 29.21 Sand 2/1 WFDBrynoffa Tigger 29.49
Dec7'24  71 525R    A4 T1 3.21 2222 1st 0.5L QAw,Strfin 29.13 Sand 3/1 WFDBing Khaya *29.13
Nov23'24 71 730R    D4 T1 14.55 6555 3rd 10.5L MsdBk,Blk 2 41.65 Sand 4/1 WFDBrynoffa Jimbob 42.38

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

G [29.06]SLANEYSIDE YEATS
TR: Owner[29.06-WFD] 54 14 108Mr. Derek  Kehoe (Thurles) Ibd.D.(Kinloch Brae-Slaneyside Keyes).Mar'22TPW €4,150

Feb13'25 72 525R    A4 T1 3.35 6233 3rd 7.00L SlAw,RnOn 29.96 -.20 Slow 4/1 WFDItty Bitty Banba 30.25
Feb8'25  72 525R    A4 T3 3.31 3333 6th 9.5L/hd EP,Fd 29.43 Sand 4/1 WFDJumbos Harvey 30.10
Jan30'25 73 525R    A5 T2 3.20 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,FinWl 29.45 Sand 15/8WFDSurprise *29.45
Jan23'25 73 525R    A6 T3 3.21 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.52 Sand 9/4 WFDJumbos Kiki *29.52
Jan16'25 72 525R    A5 T1 3.37 3333 3rd 5L RL 1,A 3rd 29.23 Sand 5/2 WFDNans News 29.58

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.29]WHITEYS ROCKSTAR
TR: Owner[29.29-WFD] 15 5 03Mrs. Catherine  Tuohy (Kill) Mbk.D.(Dorotas Woo Hoo-Kelzomic Satnav).Sep'22TPW €1,450

Feb13'25 69 525R    A4 T4 3.20 2215 5th 4.00L QAw,Ld 2 29.56 -.20 Slow 7/1 WFDShes A Believer 29.64
Jan23'25 69 525R    A4 T5 3.31 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,DH 30.28 Sand 10/3WFDClassy Dragon *30.28
Jan16'25 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st 10L 29.46 Sand WFDWhiteys Miranda *29.46
Oct17'24 70 525R    A4 T5 3.27 1111 1st hd ALd,HldOn 29.85 Sand 7/4F WFDBrynoffa Jimbob *29.85
Oct10'24 70 525R    A5 T4 3.30 2211 1st 1L LdBS,FinWl 29.75 -.30 Slow 7/4F WFDSlaneyside Messi *29.45



Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Waterford - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

I [29.46]TOBERGAL POPPY
TR: Owner[29.46-WFD] 22 4 24Mr. Brian  Mackey (Ferns) Mbe.B.(Magical Bale-Rental Dispute).Sep'22TPW €1,495

Feb13'25 61 525R    A4 T5 3.32 5666 6th 7.50L/dis Fell1,Fin 29.96 -.20 Slow 10/3WFDItty Bitty Banba
Feb7'25  61 730R    D4 T2 14.00 1124 5th 21.0L EvCh,Ld 1 42.18 Sand 1/1F WFDDungill Lola 43.65
Jan23'25 61 525R    A6 T2 3.22 1111 1st 10L Ld 1,drclr 29.46 Sand 15/8WFDBuzzin Iarlaigh *29.46
Jan2'25  63 525R    A5 T3 3.26 2222 2nd 2.5L EP,A 2nd 29.46 Sand 7/1 WFDAunty Phylis 29.63
Dec12'24 63 525R    A6 T5 3.25 2122 2nd 1L EvCh,DspLd 29.53 Sand 11/4WFDJumbos Tulip 29.60

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

J [29.27]ROCKMOUNT SYLVIE
TR: Brendan Murphy[29.27-WFD] 19 2 32Ms Carol  O'Connor (Enniscorthy) Ibd.D.(Ballymac Wild-Rockmount Dubh).Nov'22TPW €1,110

Feb13'25 70 525R    A5 T2 3.27 2223 5th 11.00L EP,Fd 29.50 -.20 Slow 3/1 WFDSlaneyside Pumba 30.07
Jan30'25 70 525R    A4 T1 3.35 4444 4th 5L/hd AHandy,StyO 29.29 Sand 4/1 WFDAunty Phylis 29.65
Jan23'25 70 525R    A4 T1 3.34 2222 5th 4.5L/sh Chl 2,Chl 3 30.28 Sand 4/1 WFDClassy Dragon 30.60
Dec14'24 69 525R    A3 T1 3.18 2444 4th 6L/sh EP,DH 29.03 Sand 6/1 WFDRunning Sly 29.46
Nov14'24 69 525R    A6 T3 3.27 1111 1st 1L QAw,HldOn 29.27 Sand 5/2 WFDAstons Douglas *29.27

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

K [29.29]WHITEYS DAWN
TR: Owner[29.29-WFD] 103 15 2721Mrs. Catherine Tuohy (Kill) Ibk.B.(Sparta Maestro-Whiteys Sunrise).Sep'19TPW €7,203

Feb13'25 67 525R    A5 T1 3.31 2223 6th 9.5L/sh EvAw,Fd 29.85 -.20 Slow 11/2WFDBing Wind Speed 30.32
Jan16'25 68 525R    A7 T3 3.20 1111 1st 6L EP,ALd 29.69 Sand 5/2F WFDRisk Management *29.69
Jan2'25  69 525R    A7 T2 3.27 1111 2nd 1L EP,DspLd 30.04 Sand 3/1 WFDKilmalooda Gem 30.11
Aug22'24 66 525R    A7 T4 3.24 1144 4th 4L/nk/hd QAw,Chl 1 30.21 Sand 4/1 WFDFly Vengeance 30.52
Aug8'24  66 525R    A7 T3 3.21 1111 2nd nk QAw,HdNrL 30.04 -.10 Slow 6/4F WFDCrack On Shay 29.96

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

L [29.46]SURPRISE
TR: Owner[29.46-WFD] 23 3 25Surprise-Synd(c/o B.Cunningham)(Dunhill) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Cactus Sapphire).Jul'22TPW €1,710

Feb13'25 69 525R    A5 T4 3.37 3334 4th 10.00L SlAw,EP 29.50 -.20 Slow 2/1F WFDSlaneyside Pumba 30.00
Jan30'25 69 525R    A5 T5 3.24 4222 2nd 2L SlAw,EP 29.45 Sand 3/1 WFDSlaneyside Yeats 29.59
Jan23'25 69 525R    A4 T1 3.28 1122 2nd 3L EP,Ld 1 29.35 Sand 7/2 WFDRockmount Birman 29.56
Jan16'25 68 525R    A4 T3 3.24 2222 2nd 4L EvAw,A 2nd 29.22 Sand 9/2 WFDRockmount Wild 29.50
Dec19'24 68 525R    A5 T3 3.25 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.46 Sand 8/1 WFDSlaneyside Yeats *29.46

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

M [29.83]BAY HEATHER
TR: Owner[29.83-WFD] 27 3 44Mr.Eddie Keating (Carrick-on-Suir) Mbk.B.(Confident Rankin-Westgate Julie).Jun'21TPW €2,035

Feb7'25  75 525R    A5 T4 3.30 5544 4th 8L/hd BBlk 1,NvSh 29.99 Sand 3/1 WFDGimont Daisy 30.56
Jan30'25 74 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 16.74 Sand WFD *16.74
Oct3'24  73 525R    A7 T1 3.40 3322 3rd 6.0L EP,StyOn 29.88 Sand 3/1 WFDWaikiki Slim 30.30
Sep19'24 73 525R    A7 T1 3.39 3344 3rd 5.5L/hd SlAw,StyOn 29.88 Sand 6/1 WFDSlaneyview Harry 30.27
Sep5'24  73 525R    A7 T1 3.34 2222 3rd 9L EP,AHandy 29.60 Sand 6/1 WFDApex Bingo 30.23

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

N [29.40]CHUCKLEHEAD
TR: Owner[29.40-WFD] 28 4 24Head-And-Shoulders-Syndicate (C/O P O'N Mbd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Classic Valerie).Jan'22TPW €2,100

Feb13'25 60 525R    A5 T5 3.47 6666 4th 6.5L/sh SlAw,Blk 1 29.85 -.20 Slow 7/1 WFDBing Wind Speed 30.11
Feb7'25  60 730R    D4 T5 14.35 3333 4th 14.5L EP,Fd 42.18 Sand 2/1 WFDDungill Lola 43.19
Jan23'25 59 525R    A4 T6 3.34 3433 3rd 6L Outp,FinWl 29.35 Sand 9/1 WFDRockmount Birman 29.77
Dec12'24 58 525R    A6 T5 3.29 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 29.40 Sand 6/1 WFDDebs Houdini *29.40
Nov28'24 58 525R    A6 T3 3.27 1555 2nd nk QAw,FinWl 30.11 Sand 5/1 WFDTobergal Poppy 30.13

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

O [29.28]Late-Monochrome JetMILFORD ZETOR
TR: Owner[29.13-KKY] 72 9 158Mr. Oliver Lott (Co. Wicklow.) Mbk.D.(Droopys Cain-Monochrome Lady).Sep'20TPW €4,445

Feb13'25 71 525R    A5 T5 3.38 6666 6th 12.00L SlAw,NvShw 29.50 -.20 Slow 11/2WFDSlaneyside Pumba 30.14
Jan30'25 73 525R    A4 T5 3.36 5555 5th 5L/hd/hd SlAw,RlRu 29.29 Sand 7/1 WFDAunty Phylis 29.66
Jan16'25 74 525R    A4 T4 3.27 5555 5th 11.0L RL 1,NvShw 29.00 Sand 4/1 WFDBing Khaya 29.77
Dec19'24 74 525R    A4 T4 3.24 2221 1st 1L AHandy,Strfi 29.69 Sand 11/4WFDDungill Lola *29.69
Dec5'24  72 525T    T5 0.00 1st 5L 29.50 Sand WFDNippys Girl *29.50

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

P [29.40]ALMIGHTY MOLL
TR: Owner[29.40-WFD] 39 4 92Mr. Gerard Purcell/Mr. Stephen Purcell (Vi Ibk.B.(Knocknaboul Syd-Mustang Express).Mar'22TPW €2,180

Feb6'25  61 525R    A7 T4 3.28 2666 6th 13.5L/nk/RlRu,NvShw 29.83 Sand 10/3WFDCrack On Luna 30.80
Jan30'25 61 525R    A8 T1 3.27 3344 4th 6L/nk EP,AHandy 29.59 Sand 13/8WFDJimmy Thecooper 30.03
Jan23'25 63 525R    A7 T3 3.36 5554 4th 6.0L SlAw,StyOn 29.89 Sand 2/1F WFDSlaneyside Brett 30.31
Dec5'24  65 525R    A7 T2 3.26 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,FinWl 30.08 Sand 15/8WFDCrack On Jasper *30.08
Nov21'24 66 525R    A6 T2 3.34 1222 3rd sh/hd QAw,Ld 1 29.87 Sand 11/4WFDCrack On Shay 29.89
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CGd:A7
BGd:A6

Q [29.82]GLITTER GIRL
TR: Owner[29.82-WFD] 12 2 31Mr. Raymond  O'Sullivan (Co. Wexford.) Iwbk.B.(Fahee Storm-Revilo Josie).Apr'22TPW €610

Feb6'25  65 525R    A7 T3 3.34 4322 3rd 2L/nk CrdRu,StyOn 29.83 Sand 15/8WFDCrack On Luna 29.99
Jan30'25 64 525R    A6 T4 3.37 4322 2nd sh AHandy,FinW 29.83 Sand 7/2 WFDSlaneyside Brett 29.84
Jan16'25 64 525R    A6 T2 3.30 1212 5th 5L/hd/hd Ld 3,Bmp 4 29.94 Sand 10/3WFDClub Cue 30.31
Dec12'24 62 525R    A7 T1 3.42 3211 1st 7.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.88 Sand 11/8WFDRockstar Clocks *29.88
Dec5'24  62 525R    A7 T5 3.35 4211 1st 1L RlRu,Ld 3 29.93 Sand 6/1 WFDAlmighty Mo *29.93

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

R [29.58]AVALON WILDCAT
TR: Owner[29.58-WFD] 67 6 817Mr. Tom Kearney (Waterford.) Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Avalon Sapphire).Oct'20TPW €4,000

Feb13'25 77 525R    A6 T3 3.24 1112 5th 4.50L/nk EvCh,Ld 1 29.97 -.20 Slow 7/1 WFDTelex Warrior 30.10
Feb7'25  77 525R    A8 T5 3.19 1122 2nd 7L EP,Ld 1 29.31 Sand N/P WFDMan On Earth 29.80
Jan16'25 78 525R    A7 T4 3.26 2222 5th 8.5L/sh EP,Fd 29.69 Sand 7/2 WFDWhiteys Dawn 30.29
Dec12'24 76 525R    A7 T4 3.30 4553 5th 8L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.94 Sand 4/1 WFDForge Roisin 30.50
Nov28'24 76 525R    A7 T4 3.25 4344 4th 9.0L QAw,ChlBS 29.94 Sand 9/4 WFDNeptunes Dream 30.57

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

S [29.57]BUZZIN IARLAIGH
TR: Owner[29.57-WFD] 13 1 25Mr. Noel  Whitty (Co. Wexford.) Wbe.D.(Malachi-Clash Chainnaigh).Sep'22TPW €790

Feb6'25  78 525R    A6 T6 3.34 3243 5th 2L/sh/sh EP,Fd 30.04 Sand 7/4F WFDClub Cue 30.20
Jan23'25 79 525R    A6 T5 3.34 4222 2nd 10L MsdBk,EP 29.46 Sand 9/4 WFDTobergal Poppy 30.16
Jan2'25  77 525R    A6 T6 3.28 1123 3rd 2.5L EP,Ld 1 29.40 Sand 7/2 WFDClassy Dragon 29.57
Dec19'24 77 525R    A6 T6 3.27 3324 3rd 3.5L SlAw,Chl 3 29.89 Sand 7/2 WFDMary Thecooper 30.13
Dec12'24 77 525R    A7 T6 3.34 2221 2nd 1L EvCh,Ld3/4 29.79 Sand 11/8WFDNeptunes Dream 29.86

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

T [29.61]CLUB CUE
TR: Owner[29.61-WFD] 31 5 75Mr. Larry  Collopy (Waterford.) Wbk.D.(Magical Bale-Hawks Recruit).Apr'22TPW €2,150

Feb13'25 75 525R    A6 T6 3.32 2233 2nd 3.00L AHandy,Strfi 29.97 -.20 Slow 7/2 WFDTelex Warrior 29.98
Feb6'25  75 525R    A6 T5 3.42 4431 1st sh SlAw,LdNrL 30.04 Sand 10/3WFDHusky Zlando *30.04
Jan30'25 75 525R    A6 T6 3.44 6443 3rd sh/sh MsdBk,Strfin 29.83 Sand 9/2 WFDSlaneyside Brett 29.85
Jan16'25 75 525R    A6 T6 3.41 6441 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 29.94 Sand 4/1 WFDCrack On Jasper *29.94
Dec19'24 75 525R    A5 T6 3.51 6644 4th 5.5L SlAw,StyOn 29.46 Sand 8/1 WFDSurprise 29.84

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

U [29.50]Late-Druids MacyNANS JULIE
TR: Owner[29.28-YGL] 10 0 34Ms Mary  Whittle (Co. Waterford.) Ibd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Belle).Jun'22TPW €655

Feb8'25  64 525R    A6 T1 3.36 6443 4th 10.5L SlAw,Blk 1 29.29 Sand 4/1 WFDThorney Scally 30.02
Jan30'25 64 525R    A6 T3 3.34 4455 5th 9L Bmp 1,Fd 29.31 Sand 15/8WFDBallygur Max 29.94
Jan18'25 64 525R    A6 T3 3.35 3231 2nd 1L EvCh,Ld 4 30.02 Sand 6/4 WFDShunters Happy 30.09
Dec14'24 63 525R    A5 T3 3.23 2331 3rd 2.5L EvCh,Ld 4 29.48 Sand 4/1 WFDSunset Shannon 29.65
Dec7'24  63 525R    A5 T1 3.27 2321 2nd hd Ld 4,HdNrL 29.49 Sand 3/1 WFDNametab Samurai 29.50

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

V [29.68]Late-Jet Stream DashCRACK ON SHAY
TR: Owner[29.68-WFD] 27 2 74Mr. Michael BaggeJnr. (Co. Waterford.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Jet Stream Debit).Sep'22TPW €1,570

Feb7'25  84 525R    A5 T6 3.35 6566 6th 13.5L/nk SlAw,NvShw 29.27 Sand 4/1 WFDKnockduff Wild 30.23
Feb1'25  82 525R    A6 T5 3.48 5344 3rd 5L AHandy,FinW 29.71 Sand 6/1 WFDSix Perfections 30.06
Jan23'25 82 525R    A6 T5 3.32 4444 4th 7L/nk SlAw,NvShw 29.45 Sand 7/1 WFDHow Ye Marty 29.96
Jan2'25  83 525R    A6 T4 3.31 3222 3rd 1.0L DspLd,FinWl 29.61 Sand 5/1 WFDCoco Hero 29.68
Dec19'24 83 525R    A7 T5 3.33 4422 3rd 2L AHandy,FinW 29.75 Sand 9/2 WFDHana Thecooper 29.89

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

W [29.77]WHITEYS THORN
TR: Owner[29.77-WFD] 19 2 41Mrs. Catherine  Tuohy (Kill) Wbk.B.(Dorotas Woo Hoo-Kelzomic Satnav).Sep'22TPW €1,165

Feb13'25 63 525R    A6 T6 3.48 5645 4th 4.50L/sh SlAw,FinWl 29.96 -.20 Slow 9/2 WFDCloheena Boyo 30.08
Jan23'25 64 525R    A6 T6 3.41 5654 4th 11.5L SlAw,StyOn 29.46 Sand 7/2 WFDTobergal Poppy 30.26
Jan2'25  63 525R    A7 T5 3.34 6644 4th 5.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.48 Sand 11/4WFDSlaneyside Nick 29.86
Dec12'24 63 525R    A6 T6 3.44 6344 3rd 8.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.53 Sand 7/2 WFDJumbos Tulip 30.12
Nov21'24 63 525R    A7 T6 3.30 5221 1st 1L AHandy,LdNr 29.77 Sand 11/8WFDTwilight Climate *29.77

CGd:A8
BGd:A5

X [29.57]RISK MANAGEMENT
TR: Owner[29.57-WFD] 111 8 2027Mr. Patrick O'Neill (Dunhill) Ibk.B.(Makeshift-Bricken Brett).Mar'20TPW €6,815

Feb13'25 57 525R    A8 T1 3.35 4322 2nd 3.00L ClrRn,Strfin 29.89 -.20 Slow 9/4F WFDTaylorstown Ang 29.90
Feb6'25  58 525R    A8 T1 3.37 4112 2nd 4L EvCh,AHandy 30.05 Sand 11/4WFDBenji Thecooper 30.33
Jan23'25 58 525R    A8 T3 3.44 5444 3rd 9L Outp,StyOn 29.64 Sand 2/1 WFDSlaneyside Luke 30.27
Jan16'25 58 525R    A7 T1 3.40 5554 2nd 6L Mid,FinWl 29.69 Sand 4/1 WFDWhiteys Dawn 30.11
Jan2'25  58 525R    A7 T3 3.40 3344 5th 9L/sh EP,Fd 29.61 Sand 9/2 WFDDa Angels Flyer 30.25
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CGd:A8
BGd:A7

Y [29.73]CRACK ON SADIE
TR: Owner[29.73-WFD] 7 0 21Mr. Michael  BaggeJnr. (Co. Waterford) Mbd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Railroad Lass).Jul'23TPW €370

Feb13'25 61 525R    A7 T4 3.42 5555 4th 2.00L/hd SlAw,StyOn 30.22 -.20 Slow 15/8WFDAlmighty Tom 30.17
Feb7'25  60 525R    A7 T2 3.51 6222 3rd 4L Chl 4,BlkRi 30.02 Sand 2/1 WFDAlmighty Emma 30.30
Jan30'25 60 525R    A8 T6 3.46 6666 3rd 6L SlAw,FinWl 29.59 Sand 3/1 WFDJimmy Thecooper 30.01
Dec20'24 62 525R    A7 T6 3.48 6666 5th 13.0L SlAw,RnOn 29.38 Sand 3/1 WFDCoco Deluxe 30.29
Nov16'24 62 525R    ON2 T6 3.36 3332 2nd 9L AHandy,StyO 29.10 Sand 5/2 WFDTinahue Skylark 29.73

CGd:A8
BGd:A5

Z [29.84]Late-Coras ChoiceBOG CUSH MAGGIE
TR: Owner[29.55-ECY] 17 1 21Mr. Tony  Power (New Ross) Wbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Confident Ulric).Aug'22TPW €628

Feb13'25 68 525R    A8 T5 3.47 6665 4th 10.50L SlAw,NvShw 29.89 -.20 Slow 4/1 WFDTaylorstown Ang 30.42
Feb6'25  69 525R    A7 T6 3.49 6455 4th 8L/nk SlAw,NvShw 29.83 Sand 11/2WFDCrack On Luna 30.41
Jan16'25 69 525R    A7 T6 3.54 6444 4th 14L SlAw,NvShw 29.29 Sand 10/3WFDFly Vengeance 30.27
Dec12'24 68 525R    A6 T6 3.45 4555 5th 7.0L/hd MsdBk,EP 29.40 Sand 6/1 WFDChucklehead 29.90
Nov2'24  69 525R    A7 T6 3.39 6431 1st 2.5L ChlBS,DH 30.28 Sand 2/1 WFDJudy Thecooper *30.28


